
08.06.2023

186370

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

2623

3668

 65573

 7363

139,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

714,00 g

6,80 mm

PIC 18637   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.211,00 g

88,20 mm

69,70 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  140

 142

 120

 118

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

21024Tätowier-Nr.:

02.11.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


